APPETIZERS

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Served with marinara sauce

HOMEMADE ONION RINGS

CHICKEN TENDERS

Served with BBQ and sweet & sour sauce

CRAB RANGOONS

Deep-fried wonton filled with cream

cheese, crab and seasonings.

HousE SALAD

NACHOS(CHILI OR BBQ CHICKEN)
Loaded with cheddar and mozzarella cheese, |ettuce, tomato, black olives, & jalapeno peppers

79 HOMEMADE FRIED
MUSHROOMS
Served with ranch dressing

599 FRIED PICKLES

799 CHICKEN WINGS

BBQ or Buffalo served with ranch
dressing - 6 Wings

79 CoMBO PLATTER

Create your own! Choose any 2 or 3
(Excludes Nachos)

— served with sour cream

Iceberg and romaine | ettuce topped
with select veggies and croutons

CHILI

Our own homemade chili

SOUP OF THE DAY

cup

bowl

cup

Ask your server for today’s bowl

selection

SOUP & SALAD

3.99

3.99
4.99

3.99
4.99

Large (4-6 people) 12.99 Small (2-4 people) 7.99

SOUPS & SALADS

GRILLED CHICKEN

SALAD

Garden salad topped with a grilled
chicken breast and served with

homemade rolls

CHOWDER/BISQUE cCup

When available

bowl

FRENCH ONION SOuUP

A BOWL OF HOMEMADE SOUP (CHOWDER ADD $2) AND A SALAD

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE ROLLS

AVAILABLE TO GO OR FOR PAR

BEER

WINE

P|Z

ZA
SODA

IES - PLEASE CALL AHEAD!

JUICE

5.99

4.99

7.99

9.99

9.99

5.99
8.99

5.99

7.99



