## **APPETIZERS**

MOZZARELLA STICKS Served with marinara sauce	7.99	HOMEMADE FRIED MUSHROOMS Served with ranch dressing	5.99
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS	5.99	FRIED PICKLES	4.99
CHICKEN TENDERS Served with BBQ and sweet & sour sauce	7.99	CHICKEN WINGS BBQ or Buffalo served with ranch dressing - 6 Wings	7.99
CRAB RANGOONS Deep-fried wonton filled with cream cheese, crab and seasonings.	7.99	COMBO PLATTER Create your own! Choose any 2 or 3 (Excludes Nachos)	9.99

## NACHOS (CHILI OR BBQ CHICKEN)

Loaded with cheddar and mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomato, black olives, & jalapeno peppers

– served with sour cream

Large (4-6 people) 12.99 Small (2-4 people) 7.99

## **SOUPS & SALADS**

HOUSE SALAD Iceberg and romaine lettuce topped with select veggies and croutons	3.99	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD Garden salad topped with a chicken breast and served w homemade rolls	_	9.99
CHILI cup Our own homemade chili bowl	3.99 4.99	CHOWDER/BISQUE When available	C U P bowl	5.99 8.99
SOUP OF THE DAY cup Ask your server for today's bowl selection	3.99 4.99	FRENCH ONION SO	U P	5.99
SOUP & SALAD A BOWL OF HOMEMADE SOUP (CHO	WDER	ADD \$2) AND A SAL.	A D	7.99

AVAILABLE TO GO OR FOR PARTIES - PLEASE CALL AHEAD!

BEER • WINE • SODA • JUICE

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE ROLLS